08/22/2017 EL912
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
 ▪ Integrated powered inlet damper
 ▪ WarmFlo digital proportional temperature control
 ▪ Variable CFM, auto adjust based on CT input (208/240V models only)
 ▪ Included CT detects LO/MED/HI exhaust fan levels (208/240V models only)
 ▪ Full element modulation
 ▪ Inlet and supply air temperature sensors

40° F 79 158 N/A N/A 1185 N/A N/A N/A
30° F 105 168 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
SPECIFICATIONS
Model kW Btu/h Amps Internal
CB
Motor
FLA
Motor
HP Phase Voltage
CFM Max Fuse/
HACR
Duct
Connection
Shipping
WeightMax Static
EM-MA01-120-1-06* 1 3,410 8.3 N/A 0.5 1/16 1-50/60 120 150 0.03” 15 6” 39
EM-MA02-120-1-06* 1.6 5,460 13.3 N/A 0.5 1/16 1-50/60 120 150 0.03” 20 6” 41
EM-MA05-240-1-08 5 17,070 20.8 N/A 0.4 1/10 1-50/60 240 350 0.40” 30 8” 59
EM-MA10-240-1-10 10 34,150 41.6 N/A 0.8 1/5 1-50/60 240 600 0.40” 60 10” 65
EM-MA15-240-1-14 15 51,220 62.4 60 + 30 1.7 1/4 1-50/60 240 1050 0.50” 90 14” 117
EM-MA20-240-1-14 20 68,300 83.2 60 + 60 2.5 1/2 1-50/60 240 1200 0.50” 120 14” 130
EM-MA14-208-3-14 14.4 49,170 40.0 50 1.7 1/4 3-50/60 208 900 0.50” 50 14” 117
EM-MA22-208-3-14 21.6 73,760 60.0 50 + 30 2.5 1/2 3-50/60 208 1250 0.50” 80 14” 130
*Variable Speed: Medium and Low input are NOT available on 120V single phase models.
Specification Sheet - Packaged Electric Make-Up Air Heater
Specifi cations subject to change without notice,
all rights reserved.